



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5629 of 2024

Priyanka Sharma

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Deepak Singh, Jitendra Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Rahul Singh Tomar

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE JAI KRISHNA UPADHYAY, J.

List revised.

Mr. Jitendra Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist, Mr. Rahul Singh Tomar, learned counsel for opposite party no.2 and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

Learned counsel for opposite party no.2 prays for and is granted ten days' further time to file bank statement of opposite party no.2 for the years 2022, 2023 and 2024 and I.T.R. also for the same years.

List on 17th March, 2026 as fresh.

(Jai Krishna Upadhyay,J.)

February 26, 2026
Kumar Manish